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Green

Putting
Green

Club House

Driving Range

Short Game
 & Bunker

Kasumigaseki Country Club East Course

Hole
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

OUT
10
11
12
13
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15
16
17
18
IN

Total

Par
4
4
4
3
5
4
3
5
4

36
3
4
4
4
5
4
3
4
4

35
71

Yards
411
381
459
237
640
368
223
586
521

3,826
189
461
499
398
625
403
203
343
500

3,621
7,447
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Golf
Olympic Games Tokyo 2020 

Men’s Competition

Hole
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

OUT
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
IN

Total

Par
4
4
4
3
5
4
3
5
4

36
3
4
4
4
5
4
3
4
4

35
71

Yards
404
361
399
205
558
340
176
544
451

3,438
172
415
433
381
544
350
168
311
436

3,210
6,648

Women’s Competition
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